/1]
ICD.:JEX
INDEX I~ ~I
I UC / P01 - P22
I DC / P23 - P36
I HEC / P37 - P44
I SD / P45 - P60
I HPC / P61 - P65

Dual face contact Surface roughness Run out accuracy Surface hardness Carbonized depth
ffiffii!lMi ~ffii*_§./!i i:l'HU!ii/1/J!' ~ffii~IJ!' ~liiii~/J!'
Order Code Range(d) L L1 D Mln-1G63 Nut
iJl!lll!li!lx ~~llllll !1/Jft!jljZffi ...
HSK63A-SD10-100 2-10 100 74 29 30,000 CN-SD10A
5D13-100 3-13 100 66 37 30,000 CN-SD13A
5D16-100 4-16 100 74 41 30,000 CN-SD16A
5D20-100 6-20 100 74 50 30,000 CN-SD20A
HSK1 00A- 5D16-100 4-16 1 100 1 56 41 20,000 CN-SD16A
• Three types of collet to choose from [11 D type for gripping all type of tools.
[21 E type for End mill. [31 F type for coolant supply.
e Fo'i~l'l.::.fllml3UoJllUi (1) Dl!l! : oJ~fflfffoJ7J~

Dual face contact Surface roughness Run out accuracy Surface hanfness Carbonized depth
~imfflMi ~im:ffl/JI: rHL1liiill/JI: ~imli!/JI: ;#lwi~/JI:
Order Code L D d H Hl Mln·1G63 Sponner
iJIUl!ll'llt 1/Jf!,§lj!ffi Iii'¥
HSK63A-HPC12-85 85 43 12 43 60 30,000 30194-702
HPC16-90 90 53 16 43 60 30,000 30194-703
HPC20-105 105 57 20 47 75 30,000 30194-704
HPC25-110 110 62 25 57 80 30,000 30194-704
HPC32-120 120 76 32 60 87 30,000 30194-705
HSK100A-HPC25-120 120 62 25 57 85 20,000 30194-704
• Designed by needle bearing, bring powerful clamping force. e :ll!U!lit)il(li!i7J\~!t , ~~::/Jfo]fi 0
• Suitable for process on high speed and heavy cutting. • oJl6.IB~tE~J!tJJ)!jUfQmtJJ)JU.tftm O
• Spanner must be ordered separately. • 'l&-¥&,~iU39mlllli 0
• H=min tool length/ Hl =max tool length. e H=ll.Jii~7J~~/Jl:/H1=~iHlt7J~~IJI: 0
HPC POWERGRIP CHUCK
HPC Jji.1.J~Bft7J~
H1
H
L
1111 ■ 11
Taper tolerance
iltf!!'i}~
Surface roughness Run out accuracy
~im$Jll!!' 1'9JL lliii!II!!'
BT40- HPC12-85 85
HPC16-90 90
HPC20-90 90
HPC25-95 95
HPC32-110 110
BT50- HPC12-100 100
HPC16-100 100
HPC20-100 100
HPC25-105 105
HPC25-150 150
HPC32-110 110
• Designed by needle bearing, bring powerful clamping force.
• Suitable for process on high speed and heavy cutting.
• Spanner must be ordered separately.

HPC COLLET
HPC mi~
Order Code d (d) L D
UDlll!lt ~ml!!!
HPC20-6 6 6
8 8 8
10 10 10 54 20
12 12 12
16 16 16
HPC25-8 8 8
10 10 10
L 12 12 12 60 25
16 16 16
20 20 20
HPC32-10 10 10
I. D • I
12 12 12
16 16 16 72 32
20 20 20
25 25 25
SPANNER
Order Code Type
UDl!I~ !!!!it
30194-702 SP-HPC12
703 SP-HPC16
704 SP-HPC20/HPC25
705 SP-HPC32
PULL STUDS
0D1 P30T / P40T / P50T
P40T / P50T with coolant hole ( i:p,t.,llb1L 1
L2